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Type

Screw diameter

Injection stroke

Theoretical shot volume

Shot weight of injection ( ps)
Injection pressure

Injection rate

Distance between barrel centers
Mould clamping force

Mould clamping stroke

Mould thickness

Tie bar spacing (H x V)

Mold platen (H x V')

Effective ejector stroke M
Ejector force

Rotary table diameter @
Maximum rotary diameter of mold
Max. pump driving motor
Temperature controller

Heater capacity

Machine dimensions (L x W x H )
Oil tank capacity

Machine weight

Max. system pressure

mm
mm
cmd

kgf/cm2
a/s
mm
tonf
mm

kW
(range)set
kW
mm
liter
ton
kgf/cm?

3261
70
400
1539
1400
2083
385

30+22
(0-400°C)x6
39

1301 1301
45 45
220 220
350 350
318 318
2765 2765
177 177

600x600
1600
2550~1650
700~1600
1870x1450
2550x2120
300
46.2
2250
2470
30 30
(0-400°C)x6 (0-400°C)x6
39 18.2
13800x4110x3200
3800
110
140

1301
50
220
432
393
2240
218

30

(0-400°C)x6

18.2

3261 1301 1301 1301
70 45 45 50
340 220 220 220
1308 350 350 432
1190 318 318 393
2083 2765 2765 2240
385 177 177 218

600x600
2200
3200~2000
800~2000
2000x1600
2800x2390
300
46.2
2450
2650
52+45 45 45 45
(0-400°C)x6 (0-400°C)x6 (0-400°C)x6 (0-400°C)x6
39 18.2 18.2 18.2
15470x4660x3700
3800
140
RAE175 / 140
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Fu Chun Shin Machinery Manufacture Co., Ltd.
71841 F A RThRAR= 1528 B IR E% 26957
No.269, Baodong Road, Pitou Village, Guanmiao

District, Tainan City 71841, Taiwan
TEL: +886-6-5950688 * FAX: +886-6- 5951 129

E-mail: fesco@fcs.com.tw

Dongguan Fu Chun Shin Plastic Machinery Manufacture Co,, Ltd.

BRARTHAEBE
w1 523792

No.18, Jinsha East Road, Shixia Administration District, Dalang
Town, Dongguan City 523792, Guangdong Province, China
TEL: +86-769-83313753  FAX: +86-769-83181903

E-mail: cdg@fcs.com.tw
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Fu Chun Shin (Ningbo) Machinery Manufacture Co., Ltd.
ANTE BRI 18811558  BR#R : 315032 AT AZIRMUMNE
No.115, Haichuan Road, Jiangbei District, Ningbo City
315032, Zhejiang Province, China

TEL: +86-574-56138688 * FAX: +86-574-56138600

BERREFRAR SHBERBERRROEBRAE HEERSE
Fu Chun Shin (Ningbo) Precision Technology Co., Ltd. FCS Manufacturing (India) Private Limited
HIERURR1665%  BLHR © 315336 Block Number 218, Xcelon Industrial Estate,

E-mail: cnb@fcs.com.tw

No.166 Qiyuan Road, Hangzhou Bay New District,
Ningbo 315336, Zhejiang Province, China

TEL: +86-574-56138689 * FAX: +86-574-56138699
E-mail: chz@fcs.com.tw

Near Intas Pharmaceutical, Village Chancharvadi
Vasna, Sarkhej Bavla Road, Taluka Sanand,
Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382213

TEL: +91-99-98897768
E-mail: fcsindia@fcs.com.tw

GW-R-2023-09-cn/en-DM

EREZED HBERMIIESE
i ent IMM —Since 1984

GW-

— Il Z#B 50 E

Two-Platen Multi-Component Injection Molding Machine
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Product Features
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Tie Bar Locking Mechanism
A tie bar locking system with
split nut mechanism for accurate
clamping force and position.
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Clamping Unit

The platen is designed with FEM analysis to
ensure the machine and the moldssustaining

force balance. It will extend the machine life
and also increase the product quality.
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Upgraded Controller

Equipped with a newly designed control panel with integrated
SPC and Remote Monitoring System to increase productivity
and management efficiency. Equipped with a low pressure
protection system to increase a mold’s lifespan.
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Compact and High Efficiency Injection Unit

Two isolated barrel sets can inject at the same time to reduce the cycle time
to get more profit. With finest steel and most innovative ino-nitriding process,
the hardness of screw and barrel reaches above HV950, to ensure high
wear-resistance. Using PID temperature control, with a cold start between
the screw limite, breakage detection, and control the temperature at +1 C.
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Piping Design Improvement

The straight main piping declines the
oil pressure and makes installation
and maintainence more effective.
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High Efficiency Servo Power System

Adopting AC/PM synchronous servo motor.
Energy-saving can reach up to 30%-70%.

}H+&Z< Specifications

ITEMS UNIT GW-1000R GW-1200R GW-1400R GW-1600R
#ERY Type - 1301 3261 1301 3261 1301 3261 5001 1301 3261 5001
IPARER Screw diameter mm 45 50 60 70 45 50 60 70 45 50 60 70 80 90 45 50 60 70 80 90
AT Injection stroke mm 286 286 340 400 286 286 340 400 286 286 340 400 450 450 286 286 340 400 450 450
ST R HEE Theoretical shot volume cm? 455 561 961 1539 455 561 961 1539 455 561 961 1539 2261 2861 455 561 961 1539 2261 2861
Injection unit  EAEIHE Shot weight of injection ( ps) g 414 511 874 1400 414 511 874 1400 414 511 874 1400 2057 2604 414 511 874 1400 2057 2604
BHHEE S Injection pressure kgflem? 2765 2240 2882 2117 2765 2240 2882 2117 2765 2240 2882 2117 2198 1737 2765 2240 2882 2117 2198 1737
B Injection rate 9/s 177 218 334 455 177 218 334 455 177 218 334 455 489 619 177 218 334 455 489 619
U= = PpN Gt S Distance between barrel centers mm 710 710 710 710
FAE Mould clamping force tonf 1000 1200 1400 1600
A&7 Mould clamping stroke mm 2200~1400 2300~1500 2400~1500 2400~1500
B E Mould thickness mm 550~1350 600~1400 700~1600 700~1600
FASEE T KRR Tie bar spacing (H x V) mm 1260x1130 1360x1230 1460x1360 1530x1380
Mold clamping &R ~f Mold platen (H x V) mm 1860x1630 2000x1870 2130x2030 2200x2040
unit BRHIEHITRED  Effective ejector stroke D mm 200 200 200 200
TEH A Ejector force tonf 46.2 46.2 46.2 46.2
BRAEEHTQ Rotary table diameter @ mm 1600 1800 1930 2030
EERAEEEE  Maximum rotary diameter of mold mm 1770 1920 2090 2150
ERET ZHEREIRAINE  Max. pump driving motor KW 30 45+30 30 45+30 30 45+30 45+30 30 45+30 45+30
Electrical SRETREIRE Temperature controller (rangejset  (0-400°C)x6 (0-400°C)x6 (0-400°C)x6 (0-400°C)x6 (0-400°C)x6 (0-400°C)x6 (0-400°C)x6 (0-400°C)x6 (0-400°C)x6 (0-400°C)x6
equipment  maizeg Heater capacity KW 18.2 22 39 18.2 22 39 18.2 22 39 50.7 18.2 22 39 50.7
R ST Machine dimensions (L x W x H) mm 11000x3600x3000 11500x3600x3000 11720x3600x3000 12270x3700x3160
HE AR Oil tank capacity liter 2200 2200 2200 2200
Others HiNEE Machine weight ton 65 70 75 90
RARKEN Max. system pressure kgf/cm? 140 140 140 140
ITEMS UNIT GW-1800R GW-2200R GW-2400R GW-2900R
] Type - 1301 3261 5001 1301 3261 5001 1301 3261 5001 1301 3261 5001
IRARER Screw diameter mm 45 50 60 70 80 90 45 50 60 70 8 90 45 50 60 70 8 90 45 50 60 70 8 9
BH1THZ Injection stroke mm 286 286 340 400 450 450 286 286 340 400 450 450 286 286 340 400 450 450 286 286 340 400 450 450
HHEET AR HAR Theoretical shot volume cm? 455 561 961 1539 2261 2861 455 561 961 1539 2261 2861 455 561 961 1539 2261 2861 455 561 961 1539 2261 2861
Injection unit  IBHEIHE Shot weight of injection ( ps ) g 414 511 874 1400 2057 2604 414 511 874 1400 2057 2604 414 511 874 1400 2057 2604 414 511 874 1400 2057 2604
SHHIER ) Injection pressure kgf/lcm? 2765 2240 2882 2117 2198 1737 2765 2240 2882 2117 2198 1737 2765 2240 2882 2117 2198 1737 2765 2240 2882 2117 2198 1737
SR Injection rate g/s 177 218 334 455 489 619 188 232 334 455 533 675 188 232 334 455 533 675 188 232 334 455 533 675
p SR =N =T Distance between barrel centers mm 710 710 710 710
FAE S Mould clamping force tonf 1800 2200 2400 2900
RAE1TRE Mould clamping stroke mm 2550~1650 3200~2000 3200~2000 3500~2200
B e Mould thickness mm 700~1600 800~2000 800~2000 900~2200
RIS 7T KEERLRE Tie bar spacing (H x V) mm 1870x1450 2000x1600 2100x1700 2300x1900
Mold clamping &R ~f Mold platen (H x V) mm 2550x2120 2800x2390 2900x2500 3200x2800
unit BHMIBHT2D  Effective ejector stroke D mm 300 300 300 300
IELG:p)) Ejector force tonf 46.2 46.2 46.2 46.2
BRAEERTQ Rotary table diameter @ mm 2250 2500 2600 2800
EERAEEER Maximum rotary diameter of mold mm 2470 2650 2800 3100
TRET ZHEREIRAINER  Max. pump driving motor kw 30 45+30 45+30 52 52*2 522 52 52*2 52*2 52 522 52*2
Electrical BRI Temperature controller (range)set (0-400°C)x6  (0-400°C)x6  (0-400°C)x6  (0-400°C)x6  (0-400°C)x6  (0-400°C)x6  (0-400°C)x6  (0-400°C)x6  (0-400°C)x6  (0-400°C)x6  (0-400°C)x6  (0-400°C)x6
equipment gz Heater capacity KW 18.2 22 39 50.7 18.2 22 39 50.7 18.2 22 39 50.7 18.2 22 39 50.7
R R T Machine dimensions (L x W x H) mm 12600x4110x3400 14600x4660x3700 14600x4760x3800 15400x5060x4000
®H i HFERE Oil tank capacity liter 2200 2500 2500 2500
Others EinES Machine weight ton 90 125 135 175
BRARGES Max. system pressure kgf/cm? 140 RAE175 / H140 AE175 / §iHI140 FAE175 / §IH140
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The features are for reference only. Due to continuous improvements, we reserve the right to amend any of the above specifications without prior notice.
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